e National Maternity Hospital

DOMINO & HOMEBIRTH

SATELLITE CLINICS IN THE COMMUNITY

Led & delivered by The Domino Midwifery Team. Suitable for women with a normal risk pregnancy.
All clinics offer booking and return visits.

Name of Clinic

Greystones Domino &
Homebirth Clinic

Leopardstown Domino &
Homebirth Clinic

Dun Laoghaire Domino &
Homebirth Clinic

Churchtown Domino &
Homebirth Clinic

Bray Domino & Homebirth
Clinic

Pearse Street Domino &
Homebirth Clinic

Newtownmountkennedy
Domino & Homebirth Clinic

Location

Greystones Health Centre
Victoria Road, Greystones , Co
Wicklow, A63 ET81

Leopardstown Primary Care Centre
Unit 12, Leopardstown Shopping
Centre, Ballyogan Road, D18P3V8

Primary Health Centre, 3rd Floor,
Dun Laoghaire Shopping Centre,
Marine Road, A96 D283

Churchtown Primary Care Centre
9 Nutgrove Retail Park, Nutgrove
Avenue, D14 NT35

Bray Primary Care Centre
Killarney Road, Bray, Co Wicklow,
A98 KW13

Pearse Street Primary Care Centre
Mark’s Lane, Lombard Street, DO2
TD23

NTMK primary Care Centre

Mount Kennedy Town Centre, Main
St, Kilmacullagh, Co Wicklow, A63
HD58

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday

Clinic Time

09.00-12.30

09.00-12.30

09.00-13.00

14.00-16.00

09.00-12.30

13.00-16.00

09.00-12.30

09.15-12.30
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