

## DOMINO & HOMEBIRTH SATELLITE CLINICS IN THE COMMUNITY

Led & delivered by The Domino Midwifery Team. Suitable for women with a normal risk pregnancy. All clinics offer booking and return visits.

Name of Clinic	Location	Day	Clinic Time
Greystones Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Greystones Health Centre Victoria Road, Greystones , Co Wicklow, A63 ET81	Monday	09.00-12.30
Leopardstown Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Leopardstown Primary Care Centre Unit 12, Leopardstown Shopping Centre, Ballyogan Road, D18P3V8	Tuesday	09.00-12.30
Dun Laoghaire Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Primary Health Centre, 3rd Floor, Dun Laoghaire Shopping Centre, Marine Road, A96 D283	Wednesday	09.00-13.00 14.00-16.00
Churchtown Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Churchtown Primary Care Centre 9 Nutgrove Retail Park, Nutgrove Avenue, D14 NT35	Thursday	09.00-12.30
Bray Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Bray Primary Care Centre Killarney Road, Bray, Co Wicklow, A98 KW13	Thursday	13.00-16.00
Pearse Street Domino & Homebirth Clinic	Pearse Street Primary Care Centre Mark's Lane, Lombard Street, D02 TD23	Wednesday	09.00-12.30
Newtownmountkennedy Domino & Homebirth Clinic	NTMK primary Care Centre Mount Kennedy Town Centre, Main St, Kilmacullagh, Co Wicklow, A63 HD58	Friday	09.15-12.30

V 1 - FEBRUARY 2024